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2021
(УТВ. ПЛАН)

2022 2023 2024

ДОХОДЫ

ТЕМП РОСТА

2 204.5 2 172.0

98.5%

2 120.8

97.6%

2 168.2

102.2%

РАСХОДЫ

ТЕМП РОСТА

2 222.0 2 189.3

98,5%

2 137.9

97.6%

2 185.0

102.2%

ДЕФИЦИТ

(-)
- 17.5 - 17.3 - 17.1 - 16.8

%   ДЕФИЦИТА ОТ 

СОБСТВЕННЫХ 

ДОХОДОВ (б/ДН)

3.7 2.9 2.8 2.6
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53,4% Налог на 
доходы физических 

лиц

Акцизы
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Образование - 48 
млн. руб.

Физкультура и спорт 
- 16 млн. руб.

Общегосударствен
ные вопросы - 25 

млн. руб



Спасибо за 
внимание


